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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

* - Top 5

 

39.3% Have occupation

 

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Sudan
Rwanda
Burundi

105,772
1,929

722
47
17

Occupation

Housekeepers (including hou…

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Business professionals

Housekeeping and restaurant…

Farm-hands & labourers

Farming and forestry advisers

Teaching Professionals

4665

4781

818

709

580

543

431

Specific Needs

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Single parent

Disability

Serious medical condition

Child at risk

Woman at risk

1476

715

1959

412

594

742

9846

Age & Gender Breakdown
8 %

13 %

9 %

19 %

2 %

8 %

14 %

10 %

16 %

1 %

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

26,738

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

25 %
2,529

Elderly

2 %

8,520 6,696

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

83 %
Women

51 %

New Registration by Month
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New Registration Birth

Uganda  - Refugee Statistics May 2019 - Rhino

Total Asylum-Seekers
73

Total Population

108,517
Total Households

29,559

90,414 55,554

Total Refugees
108,444

Creation date: 01-June-2019

* - Top 7

Zones
Level3 HHs

 
Individuals

Zone Vii
Zone Vi
Zone I
Zone Iv
Zone Ii
Zone V
Zone Iii

11,139
7,147
2,624
2,601
2,538
2,349
1,161

33,237
26,273
12,211
9,246

10,584
12,340
4,626


